
LOT 419
IN OR 2032/1746
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 2 PB 6/328

LEVY KIRK A & SUSAN S
861463 NORTH HAMPTON CLUB WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0419-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

09/24/2020 NW 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
4

361,869
63,396

105,000
530,265
161,644
368,621

HX HB 50,000
318,621
530,265

0

515,646

2032/1746 3/08/2016 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNEDY DAVID P & KAR

LEVY KIRK A & SUSAN

1261/0679 9/23/2004 WD Q I 323,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INTERVEST CONSTRUCTIO

KENNEDY DAVID P & K

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20001158 SCRN ENCL 7,771 02/13/2020

19009936 SCRN ENCL 8,452 12/06/2019

B1911729 SWIM POOL 71,500 11/08/2019

B0515272 XFOB 7,465 05/01/2005

B0412447 NEW CONSTR 169,325 03/01/2004

2017HX Base Yr

861463 NORTH HAMPTON CLUB WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,762 115.8192 144.77 399,855 2004 2004 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 276,183

FGR 798 55 439 57,516

FOP 60 30 18 2,358

FOP 216 30 65 8,516

FSP 330 40 132 17,295

3,512 2,762 361,869

BAS=[YR=2004]   U3 L3  W8 FSP=[YR=2020]  N22 W15 S22
FOP=[YR=2004]  W4 S6 E7  D3 R2  S2 E14 N8  U3 R3  W22$ E15$
D3 L3  S8 W14 N2  U3 L2  W7 N6 W17 S43 FGR=[YR=2005]  S38 E21
N38 W21$ E27 FOP=[YR=2004]  S6 E10 N6 W10$ E21 S1 E6 N41$.
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4.222

FGR
2005

38

21

38

21
FOP
2004

6

10

6
10

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 88 3,080

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,753.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 84 5,890

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 672.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 81 5,443

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 22 25 550.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2020 2020 3 90 8,663

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 24 15 360.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 93 28,458

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 93 3,162

7 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 1,800

8 0857 SANDSTONE/ 0 100 0 0 150.00 SF 16.00 16.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,400

9 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 4,500

63,396

1 000141 C SFR GOLF B 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


